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Dated: 24.04.2025 

This is to inform you that the last date for admission of 8th list of provisional 

selected candidates under SERVICE Categoy-1 is 25.04.2025 till 12 pm. After that 

on 25.04.2025 9th list will be published at 2 pmn if seats remain vacant. 

Las 

I/C Admission 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAILWAY 
COLONY, KHARAGPUR 

Urgent Notice 

Pre 

lottery 
S No. 

118 

65 
93 

69 

186 

168 

Application 

Submission Code 

|252538373041913477 

|252536101601743980 

|25253765014243563 7 
|252536445482168781 

252542575302626234 

|252541245962279777 

lavita 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAILWAY COLONY, KHARAGPUR 

Admission /C 

8TH LIST OF PROVISIONAL SELECTED 
CANDIDATES 

Name 

NV SAISRI HARSHA 

ARADHYA SINGH 

ADITYA KUMAR 

ANKAN MAHATO 

PRITHA PARUA 

PREYASI MAHATO 

CLASS I 

Service 
Cate - gory 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Number of 

Trans 
-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Kendr1va 
Vidvalava No-3 (NS) Kharagou 

NA 

PrinGnepa! 

NA 

SELECTION Number 

Wait List 

Number 

|1(Waiting List 78) 
2(Waiting List 79) 

3(Waiting List 80) 
4(Waiting List 81) 
5(Waiting List 82) 

6(Waiting List 83) 

PRINCIPAL 

gará/Princ1pal 

Kendr1va 

Vidvalava 

No-3 
(NS) 

Kharagpu 
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